71712021 EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK FORM - Google Forms

B o »

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FORM

63

Questions  Responses

3 responses

Accepting responses ‘

Summary Question Individual

Name of Employer

3 responses

AU
TORQUE PVT LTD BADDI

ABOTT. PVT LTD BADDI

Name of Organization

3 responses

AU

Placed in TORQUE PVT LTD BADDI

ABOTT. PVT LTD BADDI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAuXvMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses 111
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Designation

3 responses

i
QC officer

Production officer

Mobile/Phone

3 responses

99
7018311126

7018694279

Email

3 responses

admin@admin.com
hiteshthakur1999@gmail.com

ajaythakurl679@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAuXvMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses 2/1
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Name of Employee

3 responses

i
Hitesh Thakur

Ajay Kumar

Designation of Employee

3 responses

i
QC OFFICER

Production officer

EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK FORM - Google Forms

Please give your valuable feedback according to the scale of five

1. Overall Interaction

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAuXvMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses
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2. Academic Knowledge

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

3. General Awareness and confidence level

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAuXvMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses 4/11
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4. Communication and interpersonal skills

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

5. Ability to work in team

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAuXvMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses

5/1
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6. Application of Knowledge for solving problems

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

7. Technical Skills

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAuXvMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses

6/11
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8. Ethical and Moral values

3 responses

100%

9. Motivation

3 responses

EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK FORM - Google Forms

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAUXVMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses
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10. Leadership Skills

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

11. Initiative

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAuXvMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses

8/1
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12. Usefulness to your organization

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

13. Administrative Skills

3 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Satisfactory (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

How do you rate our support during placement drive?

3 responses

jk

8/10

9/10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAuXvMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses 9/11
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Your valuable suggestions for improvement

3 responses

jk

More Classes for personality development

NA

Any New Course/Specific subject to be introduced

3 responses

NA

jk

Name of Respondent

3 responses

ik

Om prakash

Rahul Sharma

Designation

3 responses

jk
QC executive

Production Executive

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAuXvMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses 10/11



71712021 EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK FORM - Google Forms

Office Address

3 responses

jk

TORQUE PVT LTD BADDI HP

ABOTT. PVT LTD BADDI HP

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1L5IgZkmudWk6pgA9Um2ffjjQAuXvMPuuSxzdd6lwDB4/edit#responses 11/11
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= s

Alumni Feedback Form

63

Questions  Responses

96 responses

Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual

Session

96 responses

30

20

14 (14.6%)

10

2%)
3 (3. 14452%)

(
1 (1% (1%1 (1%) 1 (1% (19\% 1% X 1% (1%) 1 (1%1 (1%) 1 (1% (1% (1%1 (
0

2016 to 2020 2017-2021 2018 to 2021 2020 - 2021 2020-21

2021-2022
2017 - 2021 2017/2021 2018-2021 2020-2021 2021 }

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 1/27
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Name of Alumnus

96 responses

VINAY THAKUR

Ashwani kumar

Varun kumar

Girdhari Lal

Nancy Dogra

Rakhi Katoch

Priyanka Bhardwaj

Vishal Sharma

Shagun Sharma

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 2/27
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Degree Studied

96 responses

B pharmacy
B.pharmacy
B.Pharmacy

B Pharmacy
Bsc agriculture
Bachelor

B pharmacy

B. Pharmacy

Bsc agriculture

Branch

96 responses

30
25 (26%)

20

10 ) 6 (6.3%)

3 (3.1%) 3(
1" (116(116(1 1 (116(1 16(116(1%

(22 @744, (11601 16(1 16(1 (1 16( 247

1 (116(116(115(1%) %)

0
Agriculture Allopathy D pharmacy Pharmcy School of pharmacy I

Abhilashi university Bsc agriculture Pharmaceutics School of Pharmacy Zoology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 3/27
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Passing Year

96 responses

100

89 (92.7%)

75

50

25

2 (2-|1%) 1 (1|%) 2 (2]1%) 1 (11%) 1 (1|%)

2020 2020 -2021 2020-2021 21 2021 kk

Phone

96 responses

9882331360

7876208251

7018642916

9805789231

08219221079

8219245485

8219189590

7807550044

9882861651

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 4/27
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Email

96 responses

mohitthakur31360@gmail.com
Varunpathania42@gmail.com
glthakur95@gmail.com
dogranancy9@gmail
rakhikatoch2699@gmail.com
piyapb51393@gmail.com
vishalskt99@gmail.com
Shagunsharma661@gmail.com

vermaranjna699@gmail.com

Organization Working With

96 responses

30
22 (22.9%)
20
10
5.2% 5 (5.2% -
3 (3.1 (5.2%) 4 (4.2%) (5, 2(3_1%1)(44:(4.2%)

3 (3,1% Y0/
21%Y

1 32T %2 2

1 (PU@UGEED

AUM Abhilashi Univer... Ensure appreciat... N.A No Student in Abhila...
Abhilashi Univer... Abbhilashi university = Graduate student Nil Pharmacy kk

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 5127
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Designation

96 responses

60
46 (4|7.9%)

40

20 13 (13.5%)

5(52%) W5 (5.2%) ‘

MU AAAAAN(1%) LT (1% 1(1|*>,a)(1|91)(1|2,a(;2-1%‘) S (/1 19 (13311

12th Na Pharmacist Student pharmaci
Hospital Assistant Phar... Nill Pharmascit kk

Joined Year

96 responses

80
61 (63.5%)
60
40
20
9 (9.4%
5 (5.2%) (9:4%)

0, 1% 0, 0, 0, 0, o (5'2%‘\'3 3.1% 0, (o) (
1(1%) 3 G1%) 1 (1%) 1(1%) 1 (1%) 2 (2.1%) B1%) 1 (1%) 1(1%) 1(1
" el L 0 e e L L L

- 2018 2020 N.A Na No Student nc

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 6/27



71712021 Alumni Feedback Form - Google Forms

1. Admission Procedure

96 responses

8.3%

2. Fee structure

96 responses

18.8%

38.5%

@ O

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

7127
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3. Faculty

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

B @ Average (2)
@ Good (3)
@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

4. Laboratories & Equipment (if applicable)

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)

@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)

@ Excellent (5)
——

96 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

8/27
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5. Classrooms

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

6. Internet & Wi-Fi

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 9/27
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7. Project Guidance

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

8. Quality of support material

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

10/27
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9. Sports and Cultural facilities

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

10. Evaluation System

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

11/27



71712021 Alumni Feedback Form - Google Forms

11. Hostel Facilities

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

12. Library/Seminar/Reading Room

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

How do you rate the following aspects of Training & Placement

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 12/27
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1. On campus Training & Placement Opportunities provided to you?

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

2. Off campus Training & Placement opportunities provided to you?

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

13/27
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3. Career counseling and guidance for higher studies from T&P Cell?

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

4. Environment

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

14/27
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5. Canteen Facilities

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

6. Teacher-student relationship

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

15/27
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7. How do you rate the courses that you have learned suiting the requirements of the
institution?

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

8. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real life
application?

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department/University

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 16/27
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1. As a student

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

2. As an alumnus

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

4

Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the Department / University

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

17127
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1. Institution Oriented Projects (if applicable)

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

2. Seminars &Workshops

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

18/27
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3. Guest Lectures

96 responses

4. Special Training

96 responses

Alumni Feedback Form - Google Forms

P

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

19/27
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5. Classes for Bridging Industry/Academic gap

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

14.6%

_

6. Overall Rating of the University

o

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

20/27
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7. University Administration

96 responses

@ Poor (1)

@ Average (2)
@ Good (3)

@ Very Good (4)
@ Excellent (5)

If you would like to provide details in response (Yes) to questions 4-11 and question 12, please
write them

1. Do you feel proud to be an Alumnus of Abhilashi University?

96 responses

@ Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 21/27
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2. Are you willing to contribute to the development of the Department / University?

96 responses

@® VYes
® No

3. If you are invited to deliver a Guest Lecture / Special Talk / Motivational Session for your
juniors, will you be interested?

96 responses

@® VYes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

22/27
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4. 1s there a need to improve the teaching and learning process?

96 responses

@® Yes
® No

5. 1s there a need to improve the general environment in the University/Department and
attitude of the people?

96 responses

@® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

23/27
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6. Is there a need for any change in curriculum and syllabi?

96 responses

@® Yes
® No

7. Have you ever been appreciated by your teachers, organization or peers?

96 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

24127
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8. Would you like to describe your most memorable moment in Abhilashi University?

96 responses

@ Yes
® No
4
9. Would you like to describe your vision for the University?
96 responses
® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

25/27
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10. Would you like to mention any contribution you made to the University?

96 responses

@® Yes
® No

11. Is there a need to improve alumni involvement in the development of the University?

96 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses

26/27
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12. Any other suggestions/comments:

96 responses

No

N/A

very very nice university
No comment

No comments

No suggestion

no

Nothing

Excellent university i enjoyed every moment here {3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YQ5rrfnudgN7AZCYhacjrAP7b0WzMdeF8duStxT_foc/edit#responses 27127



